
 
WESTERN DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

2016 SUMMER REVIEW SESSION SCHEDULE  
   
WEEK 1 
 
TIME    CLASS 
 
Monday, August 15 
 
11:00 a.m. - 11:45 p.m.  Welcome & Orientation session (Social Science Centre 4161)  
12:00 p.m. - 12:30 p.m.                            Lunch (provided) 
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.  Macro (Ramanarayanan) 
5:30 p.m.  UWO Grad Club (dinner and drinks provided) 
 
Tuesday, August 16 
  
10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.  Tour with Grad Student (Shannon Potter) 
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  Macro (Ramanarayanan) 
 
Wednesday, August 17 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   Macro (Ramanarayanan) 
 
Thursday, August 18 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.               Macro (Ramanarayanan) 
 
Friday, August 19 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.                 Macro (Ramanarayanan) 
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.  Happy Hour – Grad Club 
 
WEEK 2 
 
Monday, August 22 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  Micro (Aguiar) 
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Math (Goltsman) 
3:15 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.  Meeting with SOGS Representative 
3:30 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.  Meeting with GTA Union Representative 
                    
 
Tuesday, August 23 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  Micro Class (Aguiar)  
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Math (Goltsman) 
   
 
Wednesday, August 24 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  Micro (Aguiar) 
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Math (Goltsman) 
   
  
 



Thursday, August 25 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  Micro Class (Aguiar)  
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Math (Goltsman) 
   
 
Friday, August 26 
 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  Micro Class (Aguiar) 
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  Math (Goltsman) 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  Happy Hour – Grad Club 
 
WEEK 3 
  
Monday, August 29    
 
2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Probability and Statistics (Rivers) 
4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.  Ec. 1021 Tutorial Information Session  
  (Social Science Centre 4161) 
Tuesday, August 30 
 
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  Probability and Statistics (Rivers) 
 
Wednesday, August 31 
 
2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Probability and Statistics (Rivers) 
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.  Book Club (Title TBA) (Grad Club) 
 
 Thursday, September 1   
 
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.  SSC 1032 MATLAB Session (Orlov) 
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  Probability and Statistics (Rivers) 
 
 
Friday, September 2    
 
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.  SSC 1032 MATLAB Session (Orlov) 
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  Probability and Statistics (Rivers) 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  Happy Hour – Grad Club 
 
 
 


